CAHKT-MNMETEPBYPI'

MIR
[KOV CUP
OEKABPA 2023  swiMMING COMPETITIONS

AuctaHumna 141 YKeHwwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUb YKeHLWuHbI
18.12.2023 - 17:00 PesynbTatsl
WR 15:08.24 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Toronto (CAN) 29.10.2022
WJ 15:42.05 GRIMES Kathryn E USA Indianapolis (USA) 04.11.2022
CR 15:52.14 EPLWIOBA Mapraputa RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 18.12.2022
Oukm: FINA 2023

Mecto Pamunusa, Nma r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku

1. EPLLOBA Mapraputa 2005 Bonrorpajgckas o6nactb RUS +0,78 16:05.73 831

25m: 14.35 14.35 400m: 4:15.29 16.15 775m: 8:17.28 16.31 1150m: 12:19.56 16.24

50m: 30.19 15.84 425m: 4:31.44 16.15 800m: 8:33.34 16.06 1175m: 12:35.74 16.18

75m: 46.27 16.08 450m: 4:47.53 16.09 825m: 8:49.41 16.07 1200m: 12:52.07 16.33

100m: 1:02.10 15.83 475m: 5:03.60 16.07 850m: 9:05.58 16.17 1225m: 13:08.29 16.22

125m: 1:18.05 15.95 500m: 5:19.87 16.27 875m: 9:21.68 16.10 1250m: 13:24.59 16.30

150m: 1:34.14 16.09 525m: 5:35.83 15.96 900m: 9:37.85 16.17 1275m: 13:40.77 16.18

175m: 1:50.26 16.12 550m: 5:51.92 16.09 925m: 9:53.93 16.08 1300m: 13:56.95 16.18

200m: 2:06.41 16.15 575m: 6:08.01 16.09 950m: 10:10.10 16.17 1325m: 14:13.17 16.22

225m: 2:22.62 16.21 600m: 6:24.21 16.20 975m:  10:26.44 16.34 1350m:  14:29.76 16.59

250m: 2:38.78 16.16 625m: 6:40.18 15.97 1000m: 10:42.73 16.29 1375m: 14:46.12 16.36

275m: 2:54.83 16.05 650m: 6:56.33 16.15 1025m: 10:58.86 16.13 1400m: 15:02.56 16.44

300m: 3:10.92 16.09 675m: 7:12.43 16.10 1050m: 11:14.97 16.11 1425m: 15:18.86 16.30

325m: 3:27.14 16.22 700m: 7:28.58 16.15 1075m: 11:31.07 16.10 1450m: 15:35.21 16.35

350m: 3:43.09 15.95 725m: 7:44.81 16.23 1100m: 11:47.28 16.21 1475m: 15:51.16 15.95

375m: 3:59.14 16.05 750m: 8:00.97 16.16 1125m: 12:03.32 16.04 1500m: 16:05.73 14.57

2. KO3AKNHA lMonuHa 2007 Bonrorpagckas o6nactb RUS +0,74 16:06.25 830

25m: 14.27 14.27 400m: 4:14.16 15.95 775m: 8:17.09 16.42 1150m:  12:20.95 16.21

50m: 29.93 15.66 425m: 4:30.18 16.02 800m: 8:33.19 16.10 1175m: 12:37.11 16.16

75m: 45.65 15.72 450m: 4:46.08 15.90 825m: 8:49.38 16.19 1200m:  12:53.47 16.36

100m: 1:01.40 15.75 475m: 5:02.33 16.25 850m: 9:05.55 16.17 1225m: 13:09.76 16.29

125m: 1:17.35 15.95 500m: 5:18.51 16.18 875m: 9:21.88 16.33 1250m: 13:26.04 16.28

150m: 1:33.24 15.89 525m: 5:34.64 16.13 900m: 9:38.05 16.17 1275m: 13:42.31 16.27

175m: 1:49.44 16.20 550m: 5:50.83 16.19 925m: 9:54.49 16.44 1300m: 13:58.68 16.37

200m: 2:05.37 15.93 575m: 6:07.31 16.48 950m: 10:10.65 16.16 1325m: 14:15.05 16.37

225m: 2:21.49 16.12 600m: 6:23.47 16.16 975m: 10:26.77 16.12 1350m: 14:31.40 16.35

250m: 2:37.61 16.12 625m: 6:39.77 16.30 1000m: 10:43.19 16.42 1375m: 14:47.77 16.37

275m: 2:53.65 16.04 650m: 6:55.80 16.03 1025m: 10:59.41 16.22 1400m: 15:04.12 16.35

300m: 3:09.65 16.00 675m: 7:12.12 16.32 1050m: 11:15.81 16.40 1425m: 15:20.33 16.21

325m: 3:25.83 16.18 700m: 7:28.12 16.00 1075m: 11:32.07 16.26 1450m: 15:36.67 16.34

350m: 3:41.87 16.04 725m: 7:44.32 16.20 1100m: 11:48.44 16.37 1475m: 15:52.25 15.58

375m: 3:58.21 16.34 750m: 8:00.67 16.35 1125m: 12:04.74 16.30 1500m: 16:06.25 14.00

3. KYBbIUKO AHacTacus 2008 Bonrorpagckas o6nactb RUS +0,90 16:10.59 819

25m: 14.06 14.06 400m: 4:15.00 16.10 775m: 8:18.37 16.17 1150m:  12:22.47 16.38

50m: 29.53 15.47 425m: 4:31.33 16.33 800m: 8:34.67 16.30 1175m: 12:38.90 16.43

75m: 45.46 15.93 450m: 4:47.42 16.09 825m: 8:50.97 16.30 1200m:  12:55.39 16.49

100m: 1:01.44 15.98 475m: 5:03.70 16.28 850m: 9:07.12 16.15 1225m: 13:11.77 16.38

125m: 1:17.49 16.05 500m: 5:19.84 16.14 875m: 9:23.39 16.27 1250m:  13:28.16 16.39

150m: 1:33.52 16.03 525m: 5:36.02 16.18 900m: 9:39.58 16.19 1275m: 13:44.61 16.45

175m: 1:49.64 16.12 550m: 5:52.24 16.22 925m: 9:55.89 16.31 1300m:  14:01.16 16.55

200m: 2:05.72 16.08 575m: 6:08.54 16.30 950m: 10:12.13 16.24 1325m: 14:17.73 16.57

225m: 2:21.95 16.23 600m: 6:24.72 16.18 975m: 10:28.37 16.24 1350m:  14:34.22 16.49

250m: 2:37.96 16.01 625m: 6:41.06 16.34 1000m: 10:44.62 16.25 1375m: 14:50.75 16.53

275m: 2:54.15 16.19 650m: 6:57.33 16.27 1025m: 11:00.92 16.30 1400m:  15:07.30 16.55

300m: 3:10.19 16.04 675m: 7:13.71 16.38 1050m: 11:17.21 16.29 1425m: 15:23.47 16.17

325m: 3:26.49 16.30 700m: 7:29.86 16.15 1075m: 11:33.50 16.29 1450m: 15:39.87 16.40

350m: 3:42.66 16.17 725m: 7:46.11 16.25 1100m: 11:49.84 16.34 1475m: 15:55.92 16.05

375m: 3:58.90 16.24 750m: 8:02.20 16.09 1125m: 12:06.09 16.25 1500m: 16:10.59 14.67
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4. NMAHTVHA ApuHa 2006 Tynbckas - Apocnasckas RUS +0,82 16:14.30 810
25m: 14.28 14.28 400m: 4:15.84 16.05 775m: 8:19.63 16.28 1150m: 12:26.32 16.51
50m: 30.27 15.99 425m: 4:31.91 16.07 800m: 8:35.79 16.16 1175m:  12:42.94 16.62
75m: 46.11 15.84 450m: 4:48.04 16.13 825m: 8:52.15 16.36 1200m: 12:59.56 16.62
100m: 1:02.20 16.09 475m: 5:04.12 16.08 850m: 9:08.60 16.45 1225m: 13:16.11 16.55
125m: 1:18.32 16.12 500m: 5:20.30 16.18 875m: 9:24.94 16.34 1250m: 13:32.71 16.60
150m: 1:34.46 16.14 525m: 5:36.47 16.17 900m: 9:41.32 16.38 1275m: 13:49.43 16.72
175m: 1:50.66 16.20 550m: 5:52.66 16.19 925m: 9:57.68 16.36 1300m: 14:06.13 16.70
200m: 2:06.85 16.19 575m: 6:08.89 16.23 950m: 10:13.96 16.28 1325m: 14:22.75 16.62
225m: 2:23.03 16.18 600m: 6:25.29 16.40 975m: 10:30.47 16.51 1350m: 14:39.18 16.43
250m: 2:39.16 16.13 625m: 6:41.57 16.28 1000m: 10:47.08 16.61 1375m: 14:55.72 16.54
275m: 2:55.20 16.04 650m: 6:58.07 16.50 1025m: 11:03.62 16.54 1400m: 15:12.10 16.38
300m: 3:11.39 16.19 675m: 7:14.44 16.37 1050m: 11:19.91 16.29 1425m: 15:28.32 16.22
325m: 3:27.45 16.06 700m: 7:30.75 16.31 1075m: 11:36.64 16.73 1450m: 15:44.43 16.11
350m: 3:43.64 16.19 725m: 7:46.99 16.24 1100m: 11:53.22 16.58 1475m: 16:00.06 15.63
375m: 3:59.79 16.15 750m: 8:03.35 16.36 1125m: 12:09.81 16.59 1500m: 16:14.30 14.24
5. KYPLUEBA Ana 2002 Bonrorpajgckas o6nactb RUS +0,73 16:14.95 808
25m: 14.33 14.33 400m: 4:14.69 16.26 775m: 8:18.45 16.13 1150m: 12:24.79 16.74
50m: 29.76 15.43 425m: 4:30.65 15.96 800m: 8:34.91 16.46 1175m:  12:41.34 16.55
75m: 45.48 15.72 450m: 4:47.01 16.36 825m: 8:51.12 16.21 1200m: 12:58.12 16.78
100m: 1:01.68 16.20 475m: 5:02.91 15.90 850m: 9:07.66 16.54 1225m:  13:14.68 16.56
125m: 1:17.48 15.80 500m: 5:19.29 16.38 875m: 9:23.75 16.09 1250m: 13:31.37 16.69
150m: 1:33.62 16.14 525m: 5:35.28 15.99 900m: 9:40.31 16.56 1275m:  13:47.80 16.43
175m: 1:49.53 15.91 550m: 5:51.78 16.50 925m: 9:56.62 16.31 1300m: 14:04.63 16.83
200m: 2:05.80 16.27 575m: 6:07.99 16.21 950m: 10:13.11 16.49 1325m:  14:21.01 16.38
225m: 2:21.76 15.96 600m: 6:24.35 16.36 975m: 10:29.28 16.17 1350m: 14:37.77 16.76
250m: 2:37.93 16.17 625m: 6:40.53 16.18 1000m: 10:45.88 16.60 1375m:  14:54.13 16.36
275m: 2:53.81 15.88 650m: 6:56.92 16.39 1025m: 11:02.01 16.13 1400m: 15:10.80 16.67
300m: 3:10.16 16.35 675m: 7:13.03 16.11 1050m: 11:18.47 16.46 1425m: 15:27.22 16.42
325m: 3:26.06 15.90 700m: 7:29.54 16.51 1075m: 11:34.94 16.47 1450m: 15:43.86 16.64
350m: 3:42.46 16.40 725m: 7:45.81 16.27 1100m: 11:51.59 16.65 1475m: 15:59.87 16.01
375m: 3:58.43 15.97 750m: 8:02.32 16.51 1125m: 12:08.05 16.46 1500m: 16:14.95 15.08
6. ®POJIOBA ApuagHa 2007  YnbsiHOBCKas 06nactb RUS 16:26.02 781
25m: 13.96 13.96 400m: 4:16.08 16.46 775m: 8:24.74 16.27 1150m:  12:34.38 16.99
50m: 29.37 15.41 425m: 4:32.39 16.31 800m: 8:41.17 16.43 1175m: 12:50.70 16.32
75m: 44.87 15.50 450m: 4:49.13 16.74 825m: 8:57.45 16.28 1200m:  13:07.61 16.91
100m: 1:00.86 15.99 475m: 5:05.64 16.51 850m: 9:14.41 16.96 1225m: 13:24.31 16.70
125m: 1:17.08 16.22 500m: 5:22.35 16.71 875m: 9:30.91 16.50 1250m:  13:40.94 16.63
150m: 1:33.34 16.26 525m: 5:38.86 16.51 900m: 9:47.70 16.79 1275m:  13:57.52 16.58
175m: 1:49.39 16.05 550m: 5:55.50 16.64 925m: 10:04.05 16.35 1300m: 14:14.55 17.03
200m: 2:05.50 16.11 575m: 6:11.89 16.39 950m: 10:20.60 16.55 1325m:  14:31.50 16.95
225m: 2:21.73 16.23 600m: 6:28.53 16.64 975m: 10:36.97 16.37 1350m: 14:48.09 16.59
250m: 2:38.06 16.33 625m: 6:45.05 16.52 1000m: 10:53.89 16.92 1375m:  15:04.73 16.64
275m: 2:54.27 16.21 650m: 7:01.81 16.76 1025m: 11:10.42 16.53 1400m: 15:21.76 17.03
300m: 3:10.81 16.54 675m: 7:18.36 16.55 1050m: 11:27.36 16.94 1425m:  15:38.12 16.36
325m: 3:26.93 16.12 700m: 7:35.06 16.70 1075m: 11:43.98 16.62 1450m: 15:54.65 16.53
350m: 3:43.38 16.45 725m: 7:51.56 16.50 1100m: 12:00.99 17.01 1475m:  16:10.30 15.65
375m: 3:59.62 16.24 750m: 8:08.47 16.91 1125m: 12:17.39 16.40 1500m: 16:26.02 15.72
7. AKINCHYTS Alesia 2004  Pecnybnuka Benapycb BLR 16:38.24 753
25m: 14.44 14.44 350m: 3:47.46 16.68 675m: 7:24.94 16.72 1000m: 11:03.72 17.05
50m: 30.40 15.96 375m: 4:04.04 16.58 700m: 7:41.90 16.96 1025m: 11:20.49 16.77
75m: 46.58 16.18 400m: 4:20.85 16.81 725m: 7:58.73 16.83 1050m: 11:37.51 17.02
100m: 1:02.76 16.18 425m: 4:37.56 16.71 750m: 8:15.58 16.85 1075m: 11:54.28 16.77
125m: 1:19.06 16.30 450m: 4:54.22 16.66 775m: 8:32.37 16.79 1100m: 12:11.18 16.90
150m: 1:35.45 16.39 475m: 5:10.73 16.51 800m: 8:49.31 16.94 1125m: 12:28.13 16.95
175m: 1:51.86 16.41 500m: 5:27.47 16.74 825m: 9:06.24 16.93 1150m: 12:44.78 16.65
200m: 2:08.32 16.46 525m: 5:44.04 16.57 850m: 9:23.10 16.86 1175m: 13:01.57 16.79
225m: 2:24.73 16.41 550m: 6:00.90 16.86 875m: 9:39.51 16.41 1200m: 13:18.49 16.92
250m: 2:41.16 16.43 575m: 6:17.59 16.69 900m: 9:56.55 17.04 1225m: 13:35.22 16.73
275m: 2:57.65 16.49 600m: 6:34.49 16.90 925m: 10:13.25 16.70 1250m: 13:52.13 16.91
300m: 3:14.11 16.46 625m: 6:51.30 16.81 950m: 10:30.01 16.76 1275m:  14:09.02 16.89
325m: 3:30.78 16.67 650m: 7:08.22 16.92 975m: 10:46.67 16.66 1300m: 14:25.91 16.89
1325m:  14:42.73 16.82 1375m:  15:16.46 16.84 1425m: 15:49.54 16.41 1475m:  16:22.58 16.40
1350m: 14:59.62 16.89 1400m: 15:33.13 16.67 1450m: 16:06.18 16.64 1500m: 16:38.24 15.66
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8. TAC)KAHOBA [unaHa 2004  KasaxcTtaH KAZ +0,62 16:55.14 716
25m: 14.89 14.89 400m: 4:23.31 16.57 775m: 8:39.85 17.34 1150m: 12:59.31 17.15
50m: 30.47 15.58 425m: 4:40.42 17.11 800m: 8:56.68 16.83 1175m:  13:16.84 17.53
75m: 46.54 16.07 450m: 4:57.31 16.89 825m: 9:14.24 17.56 1200m: 13:34.16 17.32
100m: 1:02.94 16.40 475m: 5:14.17 16.86 850m: 9:31.39 17.15 1225m: 13:51.69 17.53
125m: 1:19.59 16.65 500m: 5:31.01 16.84 875m: 9:48.87 17.48 1250m: 14:09.04 17.35
150m: 1:36.30 16.71 525m: 5:48.23 17.22 900m: 10:06.10 17.23 1275m: 14:25.97 16.93
175m: 1:52.90 16.60 550m: 6:05.49 17.26 925m: 10:23.50 17.40 1300m: 14:42.94 16.97
200m: 2:09.05 16.15 575m: 6:22.55 17.06 950m: 10:40.96 17.46 1325m: 15:00.30 17.36
225m: 2:25.42 16.37 600m: 6:39.49 16.94 975m: 10:58.40 17.44 1350m: 15:17.50 17.20
250m: 2:41.93 16.51 625m: 6:56.60 17.11 1000m: 11:15.41 17.01 1375m: 15:34.50 17.00
275m: 2:59.18 17.25 650m: 7:13.65 17.05 1025m: 11:32.92 17.51 1400m: 15:51.35 16.85
300m: 3:16.01 16.83 675m: 7:30.75 17.10 1050m: 11:50.13 17.21 1425m: 16:08.16 16.81
325m: 3:33.04 17.03 700m: 7:47.85 17.10 1075m: 12:07.43 17.30 1450m: 16:24.69 16.53
350m: 3:49.85 16.81 725m: 8:05.35 17.50 1100m: 12:24.60 17.17 1475m: 16:40.29 15.60
375m: 4:06.74 16.89 750m: 8:22.51 17.16 1125m: 12:42.16 17.56 1500m: 16:55.14 14.85
9. TIACTOBCKAA Bnaagncnasa 2008 Pecnybnvka Komu RUS +0,74 17:09.77 686
25m: 14.08 14.08 400m: 4:23.35 17.01 775m: 8:43.02 17.46 1150m: 13:06.76 17.55
50m: 29.35 15.27 425m: 4:40.52 17.17 800m: 9:00.61 17.59 1175m:  13:24.31 17.55
75m: 45.25 15.90 450m: 4:57.53 17.01 825m: 9:18.31 17.70 1200m: 13:41.76 17.45
100m: 1:01.50 16.25 475m: 5:14.62 17.09 850m: 9:35.75 17.44 1225m:  13:59.46 17.70
125m: 1:18.01 16.51 500m: 5:31.80 17.18 875m: 9:53.15 17.40 1250m: 14:16.87 17.41
150m: 1:34.61 16.60 525m: 5:48.98 17.18 900m: 10:10.68 17.53 1275m:  14:34.36 17.49
175m: 1:51.15 16.54 550m: 6:06.20 17.22 925m: 10:28.25 17.57 1300m: 14:51.98 17.62
200m: 2:07.76 16.61 575m: 6:23.79 17.59 950m: 10:45.80 17.55 1325m:  15:09.42 17.44
225m: 2:24.36 16.60 600m: 6:41.16 17.37 975m: 11:03.45 17.65 1350m: 15:26.90 17.48
250m: 2:41.24 16.88 625m: 6:58.63 17.47 1000m: 11:20.98 17.53 1375m:  15:44.43 17.53
275m: 2:58.01 16.77 650m: 7:15.97 17.34 1025m: 11:38.61 17.63 1400m: 16:02.22 17.79
300m: 3:15.07 17.06 675m: 7:33.33 17.36 1050m: 11:56.31 17.70 1425m: 16:19.74 17.52
325m: 3:32.10 17.03 700m: 7:50.77 17.44 1075m: 12:14.04 17.73 1450m: 16:37.00 17.26
350m: 3:49.11 17.01 725m: 8:08.16 17.39 1100m: 12:31.54 17.50 1475m: 16:53.67 16.67
375m: 4:06.34 17.23 750m: 8:25.56 17.40 1125m: 12:49.21 17.67 1500m: 17:09.77 16.10
10. BAXPYLWEBA Cothbsa 2003  Tynbckas obnactb RUS +0,85 17:31.53 644
25m: 14.96 14.96 400m: 4:34.59 17.45 775m: 8:57.37 17.64 1150m:  13:22.02 17.95
50m: 31.35 16.39 425m: 4:51.83 17.24 800m: 9:14.99 17.62 1175m: 13:39.87 17.85
75m: 48.04 16.69 450m: 5:09.29 17.46 825m: 9:32.73 17.74 1200m:  13:57.63 17.76
100m: 1:04.96 16.92 475m: 5:26.92 17.63 850m: 9:50.41 17.68 1225m: 14:15.53 17.90
125m: 1:22.43 17.47 500m: 5:44.43 17.51 875m:  10:08.42 18.01 1250m:  14:33.39 17.86
150m: 1:39.72 17.29 525m: 6:01.90 17.47 900m: 10:26.03 17.61 1275m:  14:51.37 17.98
175m: 1:57.25 17.53 550m: 6:19.34 17.44 925m: 10:43.85 17.82 1300m: 15:09.37 18.00
200m: 2:14.75 17.50 575m: 6:36.92 17.58 950m: 11:01.39 17.54 1325m:  15:27.26 17.89
225m: 2:32.33 17.58 600m: 6:54.44 17.52 975m: 11:18.92 17.53 1350m: 15:45.04 17.78
250m: 2:49.88 17.55 625m: 7:12.06 17.62 1000m: 11:36.45 17.53 1375m:  16:02.81 17.77
275m: 3:07.42 17.54 650m: 7:29.37 17.31 1025m: 11:53.98 17.53 1400m: 16:20.79 17.98
300m: 3:24.69 17.27 675m: 7:46.86 17.49 1050m: 12:11.36 17.38 1425m:  16:38.61 17.82
325m: 3:42.32 17.63 700m: 8:04.43 17.57 1075m: 12:28.95 17.59 1450m: 16:56.50 17.89
350m: 3:59.78 17.46 725m: 8:22.11 17.68 1100m: 12:46.35 17.40 1475m:  17:14.05 17.55
375m: 4:17.14 17.36 750m: 8:39.73 17.62 1125m: 13:04.07 17.72 1500m: 17:31.53 17.48
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